
Result List
Qualifying

13.09.2024 17:22:29

12th - 14th September
Rome, ITA

Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

FRIJN Jaro NED1 89.0685.00 89.06

FUMERY Léo FRA2 87.3384.33 87.33

SENNA Danilo BRA3 85.0078.33 85.00

SHIMIZU Haruhi JPN4 84.1684.16 61.00

NICOLAS Servy FRA5 82.3376.66 82.33

CUDOT Julien FRA6 81.5081.50 67.00

AVELLA Anthony FRA7 80.6663.66 80.66

MORALES Abel ESP8 75.3365.83 75.33

OBST Samuel SUI9 72.6662.08 72.66

SOTO Ignacio CHI10 70.8361.08 70.83

ATKINSON Joe GBR11 70.5070.50 65.16

CARDOSO Leonardo BRA12 70.1666.66 70.16

GANUZA SÁNCHEZXabier ESP13 69.3356.66 69.33

ZARZECZNY Krystian POL14 68.0058.25 68.00

IWAMA Aoi JPN15 68.0068.00 37.33

ZAMBARDINO Felipe BRA16 67.6661.00 67.66

CHAMORRO 
RENIERO

Nahuel ARG17 65.8365.83 0.00

ESSANSI Said SUI18 65.1660.66 65.16

GRATWOHL Liam SUI19 64.3364.33 42.16

FOGARTY Sam AUS20 64.1664.16 46.33

ACUÑA Carlos CHI21 63.0059.16 63.00

KURODA Masaharu JPN22 62.7555.83 62.75

HIPOLITO Kalleo ITA23 61.2549.50 61.25

GENOUD Maxime SUI24 61.0061.00 38.00

RUIZ Brando VEN25 60.8360.83 42.00
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Last Name First Name NatRank TotalRun1 Run2

GAVIDIA Darwin VEN26 60.5051.16 60.50

SENA PITANGA Beethoven BRA27 60.4160.41 39.66

MATHIE Fabian GBR28 60.3360.33 49.00

LUDEÑA Sebastián PER29 58.3358.33 49.16

LILLO Michael CHI30 58.0358.03 55.83

IWAMA Ren JPN31 57.8357.66 57.83

SPITALERI Luca ITA32 57.2557.25 26.66

HIRANO Ayumu JPN33 56.0056.00 55.00

FELIX PEREZ Carlos MEX34 55.0855.08 49.00

CROFTS Sam GBR35 54.5054.50 50.16

GOMEZ Antonio MEX36 53.3351.00 53.33

MEJIA Obed MEX37 52.0052.00 45.33

ASUNIS Gianluca ITA38 51.3341.66 51.33

MANZOTTI Massimiliano ITA39 49.0049.00 38.33

ROJAS Felipe CHI40 48.0047.66 48.00

HERNANDEZ Geronimo VEN41 42.0042.00 35.33

MARTÍNEZ 
ÁLVAREZ

Manuel COL42 36.6636.66 35.50

NASCIMENTO Henry BRA43 33.6630.33 33.66

KINAVUIDI Vakanga COD DNS

FERNANDES 
DANIEL

Paulo ANG DNS

GHOVANLOPOOR Ardeshir IRI DNS

MIGUEL ANGEL Hansel MEX DNS

LOPEZ Juan COL DNS

RODRIGUEZ Camilo COL DNS

GIRDZIJAUSKAS Henrikas Antanas LTU DNS

MARIN Julian COL DNS

GRASMANIS Valters LAT DNS

COULTER Julian GBR DNS

LUDEÑA PALMA Rodolfo PER DNS

GOEPPER Nicholas USA DNS

Total Riders: 55
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